
ROUTE NO 1 PICK DROP ROUTE NO 2(MAPS TO ROHINI AND BACK) PICK DROP

MAPS 6.30 2.30 MAPS 6.15 4.20

DYAN CHAND STADIUM 8.00 2.31 ROHINI SECTOR-3 6.40 3.40

MURGA MARKET 7.57 2.34 JAIPUR GOLDEN HOSPITAL 6.40 3.40

WATER TANK 7.56 2.35 YUVA SHAKTI MODEL SCHOOL- ROHNI SECTOR-3 6.43 3.33

ASHOK VIHAR-2(SAGAR RATNA) 7.55 2.35 VISHRAM CHOWK 6.46 3.30

SATYAVATI  COLLEGE 7.54 2.36 MT ABU SCHOOL ROHINI SECTOR-5 6.48 3.28

ASHOK VIHAR-2(157 BUS STAND) 7.45 2.40 RITHALA MORE 6.49 3.26

ASHOK VIHAR-2 (C-2 BLOCK) 7.46 2.40 RAJIV GANDHI CANCER INSTITUTE 6.50 3.25

DEEP MARKET 7.50 2.41 RITHALA METRO WALK 6.52 3.23

ASHOK VIHAR -1(BA BLOCK) 7.52 2.42 ROHINI SECTOR 11- A1 BLOCK 6.57 3.18

WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA 7.38 2.43 ROHINI SECTOR-11(Opp CNG GAS STN) 6.58 3.18

SHALIMAR BAGH- AD BLOCK 7.36 2.44 DR.KN KUTTY MARG 6.59 3.17

SHALIMAR BAGH(RING ROAD) 7.35 2.45 TDPL-ROHINI STORE 6.59 3.16

TRIKONA PARK (KEWAL PARK) 7.00 2.48 ROHINI SECTOR-17 SEWAGE PUMPING STN 7.00 3.15

KEWAL PARK(PRACHIN SHIV MANDIR) 7.02 2.49 ROHINI SECTOR-16 (BUS STAND) 7.02 3.12

MAJLIS PARK(80 FOOTA ROAD NEAR DJB OFFICE) 7.03 2.50 RAM KISHAN MARG SECTOR-16 ROHINI 7.03 3.11

MAJLIS PARK (MALLIK RAM …… 7.07 2.51 ROHINI SECTOR-15/16 DIVIDER ROAD 7.06 3.10

GURU NANAK ROAD 7.07 2.52 ROHINI SECTOR-18(Office of Dy Commissioner of Police) 7.14 3.06

RAJAN ROAD 7.10 2.53 ROHINI SECTOR-18(DATA RAM APARTMENT) 7.15 3.05

ADARSH NAGAR METRO STATION 7.15 2.54 DDA DISTRICT PARK 7.15 3.04

PATANJALI /GAUTM NURSERY 7.15 2.54 ROHINI SECTOR-13(SACHDEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL) 7.18 3.03

AZADPUR MANDI GATE (UNDER PASS) 7.25 2.54 ROHINI SECTOR-13(SAI APARTMENT) 7.18 3.02

MODEL TOWN -3(ICICI BANK) 6.55 2.58 ROHINI SECTOR-13(GOODWILL APARTMENT) 7.19 3.01

MODEL TOWN-3(PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK) 6.55 2.59 ROHINI SECTOR-14 (GURU APARTMENT) 7.19 3.01

MODEL TOWN 3 (D-2 BLOCK)(MAIN MARKET) 6.55 3.00 ROHINI SECTOR-14(PRIYA APARTMENT) 7.20 3.00

AMAN WELFARE SOCIETY (CIRCLE) 6.54 3.00 PRASHANTH VIHAR(CRPF PUBLIC SCHOOL) 7.25 2.57

TERA PANDH BHAWAN 6.54 3.00 PRASHANTH VIHAR(LANCERS CONVENT ) 7.26 2.56

MODEL TOWN -2 (CIRCLE) 6.53 3.01 KARAN HOLIDAY INN 7.26 2.56

MODEL TOWN -2( E BLCOK) 6.52 3.01 PITAMPURA-INCOME TAX COLONY 7.27 2.56

MODEL TOWN -1 (LAKE) 6.51 3.02 PITAMPURA- FU BLOCK(NEAR RAM LEELA GROUND) 7.30 2.55

MODEL TOWN (TAGORE PARK) 6.50 3.03 PITAMPURA(RU BLOCK) 7.32 2.54

MUKJHERJEE NAGAR WEST (DHAKA GOVT SCHOOL) 6.46 3.05 PITAMPURA NAHAR 7.34 2.53

PARAMANAND COLONY(MUKHERJEE NAGAR) 6.46 3.06 SHLIMARBAGH - CA BLOCK 7.35 2.52

METHODIST CHURCH  DHAKA 6.45 3.10 SHALIMAR BAGH-RBI STAFF BLOCK 7.36 2.51

MAPS 8.05 3.30 SHALIMAR BAGH - EKTA APARTMENT 7.36 2.50

ROUTE NO 3 PICK DROP JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.38 2.48

MAPS 6.45 3.30 SHALIMAR BAGH -MT ABU PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.38 2.48

ROOP NAGAR(CIRCLE)Govt Boys Sr Sec School(No 1) 7.10 3.15 SHALIMAR BAGH  - BD BLOCK (RPS RWA) 7.39 2.47

KAMLA NAGAR (D BLOCK) 7.11 3.10 SHALIMAR BAGH WEST - BC BLCOK 7.40 2.46

KAMLA NAGAR (A BLOCK) 7.12 3.07 SHALIMAR BAGH - BH BLOCK 7.41 2.45

GOPAL SWEETS 7.12 3.07 SHALIMAR BAGH - POLICE STATION 7.42 2.44

SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK 7.12 3.07 SHALIMAR BAGH (166 BUS STAND ) DESU COLONY) 7.42 2.43

BIRL MILLS 7.15 3.05 SHALIMAR BAGH - CC BLOCK 7.43 2.42

GJHANTA GHAR/CLOCK TOWER 7.16 3.00 SHALIMAR BAGH (GOVT BOYS & GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL) 7.44 2.41

AMBA CINEMA 7.16 3.00 SHAHIPUR GAON 7.45 2.40

SHAKTI NAGAR -GT KARNAL ROAD 7.17 3.05 BB  BLOCK EAST  SHALIMAR BAGH 7.47 2.39

NANGIA PARK 7.20 2.55 BC BLOCK - EAST SHALIMAR BAGH 7.48 2.38

GULABI BAGH(GURUDWARA) 7.21 2.48 ST VYAS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHALIMAR BAGH(BK-1) 7.49 2.38

GULABI BAGH (MATA MANDIR) 7.22 2.48 KELA GODAM 7.50 2.37

GULABI BAGH (DDA FLATS) 7.25 2.43 FORTIS HOSPITAL - SHALIMAR BAGH 7.50 2.37

SHASHTRI NAGAR METRO 7.25 2.43 SHALIMAR BAGH -AA VOLUNTEERS, RWA 0 (GATE No 1) 7.51 2.36

SHEETALA MANDIR 7.25 2.43 BHARAT  SWEET 7.51 2.36

SARAI ROHILLA THANA 7.26 2.43 SHALIMAR BAGH, PRABHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.52 2.36

VIVEKANAND PURI 7.28 2.43 DARBARI LAL  DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SHALIMAR BAGH 7.53 2.35

SARAI ROHILLA RAILWAY STATION 7.28 2.44 MAHARISHI DAYANANAD MARG 7.53 2.34

SAIBABA MANDIR (BACK SIDE) 7.29 2.44 RICHI RICH (AG BLOCK) SHALIMAR BAGH 7.53 2.34

RAILWAY COLONY/KISHAN GANJ MARKET 7.30 2.44 KESHAV PURAM METRO STATION(RED LIGHT) 7.55 2.34



ROUTE NO 3 PICK DROP ROUTE NO 2(MAPS TO ROHINI AND BACK) PICK DROP

PADAM NAGAR (GATE No 2) KESAV PURAM (C-3 BLOCK) 7.56 2.34

KISHAN GANJ 7.32 2.44 KESHAV PURAM(C-8 BLOCK) 7.57 2.33

MINISTRY OF RAILWAY DATA CONTROL CENTRE,KISHAN GANJ 7.31 2.43 KESHAV PURAM - MADHAV MARG 7.57 2.33

RAILWAY COLONY (BLOCK NO 15,16,17) 7.32 2.43 KESHAV PURAM(C-7 BLOCK) GURUDWARA/MANDIR 7.57 2.33

KASHMIRI BAGH 7.32 2.43 SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA (C-4 BLOCK) KESHAVPURAM 7.58 2.31

KISHAN GANJ RAILWAY STATION 7.32 2.43 RANI JHANSI KUNJ(C-2 BLOCK KESHAV PURAM) 7.59 2.31

OLD SUBJI MANDI(NEAR METRO STN) 7.32 2.43 KESHAV PURAM(C2 BLOCK- - NDPL) 7.59 2.31

AZAD NAGAR(PADAM NAGAR) 7.33 2.42 KESAHAV PURAM - DDA STAFF FLATS(C1  BLOCK) 8.00 2.30

VASANT NAGAR(PADAM NAGAR) 7.34 2.42 JAI MATHA MARKET (NEAR MAHARAJA AGARSAIN BHAWAN) 8.01 2.29

ANDHA MUGHAL (PADAM NAGAR) 7.35 2.42 JAIMATHA MARKET -39 BUS STAND 8.01 2.29

BAGH KADA KHA (PADAM NAGAR) 7.35 2.42 MOTHER DIARY(NEAR UCCO BANK)RAMPURA 8.02 2.28

GULABI BAGH 7.35 2.42 KESHAV PURAM (A1 BLOCK) MAHARANA PRATAP KUNJ) 8.03 2.26

NKS SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 7.36 2.41 TRI NAGAR MANDI 8.04 2.25

GULABI BAGH (GATE No 1) 7.37 2.41 MAPS 8.07 2.20

SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAY,BHARAT NAGAR 7.37 2.40

SHAKTI NAGAR EXTN 7.38 2.35

ASHOK VIHAR -3 (SHAKTI APARTMENT) 7.40 2.35

ASHOK VIHAR -3 (JANTA STAFF QUARTERS) 7.41 2.35

ASHOK VIHAR -3 (A BLOCK 7.42 2.35

LAXMI BAI COLLEGE(BACK SIDE) 7.44 2.35

SATYAVATI NAGAR 7.45 2.35

MAPS 7.50 2.32






